Bib No.
195
159
199
185
180
191
155
166
193
181
179
188
168
152
186
167
194
170
189
174
178
162
151

Bib No.
171
187
183
160
164
165
163
198
196
200
192
169
158

First Name
Jon

Andrew
Aaron
Oussama
Mohammed
Saoud
Abdurrahman
Daniel
Tomasz
Mubarak
Mohammed
Sabarinath
Faisal
Abdulrahman
Rashid
Duncan
Chris

lain

Santosh
Khalifa
Mohammed
Biswajit
Abdulla

First Name
Isobel
Saba
Nicolette
Beatrice
Chloé
Daliborka
Chelsea
Amra Music
Jowhara
Kanita
Tharien
Heather
Alida

QRS FALL EDITION 2018
Race 2

Last Name
Ward
Atherton
Kingston
Khaldi

Al Shaabi
Al Abdulla
Gefuri
Abbott
Bethell

Al Khulaifi
Alkuwari
Ravichandran
Alshuaibi
Alsuwaidi
Al Sulaiti
McDermid
Moran
Stewart
Paul
Ibrahim
Alyafei
Singha
Khalil

Last Name
Bushell

Aziz

Van Heerden
Njogu

Duval

Sepic
Hughes
Ikanovic
Algahtani
lkanovic
Steyn
Targett

Van Der Walt

MIA Park
Friday 2 November 2018

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
GBR
GBR
GBR
MAR
QAT
QAT
GBR
GBR
GBR
QAT
QAT
IND
QAT
QAT
QAT
GBR
GBR
GBR
IND
QAT
QAT
IND
QAT

Nationality
GBR
PAK
RSA
KEN
FRA
BSH
GBR
BSH
QAT
BSH
RSA
GBR
RSA

Category
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open

Category
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open

Time
00:38:54
00:41:58
00:43:43
00:44:46
00:45:11
00:47:10
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:50:43
00:51:29
00:52:28
00:54:24
00:54:42
00:56:33
00:57:12
00:57:39
00:58:59
01:00:16
01:03:52
01:03:53
01:06:18
01:06:19
01:08:54

Time
00:48:03
00:48:13
00:49:12
00:50:27
00:56:42
00:59:22
01:00:09
01:00:18
01:02:20
01:05:01
01:05:23
01:06:22
01:07:26

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
71
133
108
130
72
83
92
116
125
85
110
118
102
93
132
91
84
124
109
128
94
126
82

Bib No.
70
100
96
97
90
62
81
99
87
59
95
122

First Name
Barry
Alan
Mustapha
lan

Billy
Francois
John
Russ
Simon
Goran
Paul
Sayed
Michael
Jose
David
John
Gabrie
Siegfried
Paterno
Yousef
Koen
Tjaart
Elvino

First Name
Anna
Megan
Lisa

Lisa
Ilijana
Amanda
Elizabeth
Malena
Helly
Adele
Laurie
Sheryl

Last Name
Stoddart
Caldwell
Nait Chalal
Kennedy
OBrien

Pujo
Waddell
Sinclair
Clune
Petrovski
Maguire

El Sayed
Espiritu
Mendoza
Bramston
Smith
Turculet
Scholz
Campomanes Jr
Al Muftah
Braekeveldt
Van De Walt
Pongsapan

Last Name
Beattie
Jones
Watkins
Van Gisbergen
Petrovska
Dobison
Stevens
Morales
Lloyd

Ifan
Barber
Guynn

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR

IRL
FRA
USA
GBR

IRL
MKD
GBR
SUD
PHI
USA
GBR
GBR
ROU
GER
PHI
QAT
BEL
RSA
INA

Nationality
AUS
CAN
GBR
CAN
MKD
GBR
RSA
ECU
GBR
GBR
USA
USA

Category
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters

Category
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters
10K Masters

Time
00:36:50
00:39:16
00:42:06
00:44:39
00:44:56
00:46:30
00:47:16
00:49:52
00:52:08
00:52:56
00:56:02
00:57:19
00:58:46
00:58:52
00:59:45
01:00:24
01:01:46
01:.01:51
01:03:44
01:06:08
01:08:49
01:09:03
01:23:56

Time
00:50:38
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:55:24
00:57:34
00:59:47
00:59:49
00:59:52
01:01:48
01:08:06
01:11:42
01:15:01

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
461
452
489
487
474
451
481
483
457
490
462
458
476
466
450
469
463
484
464
467
453
480

Bib No.
478
485
491
482
460
479
470
475
488
477
454
465
473
468
172*

* Distance change during the race. Not eligible for a podium finish

First Name
Gébor
Beckett
Cathal

Ali
Nicholas
Arjun
Samuel
Steve
Connor
Alex
Grant
Edward
Ossama
Igor
Abdulla
Joel Jerald
Hamad
Teresito Jr
Hamed
Imran
Benjamin
Sagar

First Name
Rasha
Tessa
Gabriella
Simone
Erin
Rebecca
Lyndall
Orla
Sophie
Perla

Bhavna Sharma

Haya
Nadia

Jaime LaDawn

Kat

Last Name
Lengyel
Lindsey
May
Aljajri

Van Der Bijl
Shetty
Arts
Notsure
Maguire
Jackson
Malcolm
Dowling
Abdulaziz
Ivanov

Al Jabri
Vas

Al Noaimi
Marata
Mahmoud
Igbal
Meyer
Naik

Last Name

Sajeer Kalandan

Haynes
Franklin
Dach
Jackson
Griffey
Jensen
Carlin
Peacock
Swanepoel
Naik

Al Ghanim
Rahim
Roya
Matousova

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
HUN
USA

IRL
QAT
RSA
IND
NED
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

IRL
EGY
BLR
QAT
IND
QAT
PHI
EGY
IND
RSA
IND

Nationality
IND
USA
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
AUS

IRL
GBR
RSA
IND
QAT
GBR
USA
CZE

Category
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open

Category
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open

Time
00:17:49
00:18:34
00:19:23
00:19:25
00:22:36
00:22:38
00:23:04
00:23:20
00:23:35
00:23:55
00:25:35
00:27:45
00:28:30
00:29:20
00:29:23
00:29:38
00:30:06
00:30:46
00:32:42
00:36:08
00:37:18
00:39:48

Time
00:23:29
00:23:44
00:23:53
00:25:36
00:25:38
00:26:17
00:27:20
00:27:53
00:32:05
00:39:14
00:39:43
00:39:54
00:39:54
00:45:35
00:22:01

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
623
631
611
614
601
633
625
627
626
610
618
607
613
616
619

Bib No.
615
624
606
612
609
602
617
608
632

Bib No.
839
843
841
842

Bib No.
846
840
844

First Name
Peter
Warren
Francis
Jonathan
Alexandr
Marcos
Robin
Seamus
Saad
Fahad
Mejali
Csaba
Hemimi
Kieran

M Sauban

First Name
Karin
Philippa
Christina
Gayle
Elizabeth
Ana Maria
Linda
Denise
Wendy

First Name
Andrew
Rayaan
Guillanam
Jazira

First Name
Zoha
Anvitha
Zara

Last Name
North
Franklin
Kenyon
Thornton
Ivonov
Rasberge Soares
Muller
McLoughney
Laws

Algroon

Al Kuwari
Szlics

Hadj Sahraoui
Nelson
Siddiqui

Last Name
Baum
Munton
Mortensen
Nelson
Lance
Reischel
Panggabean
Ventorim
Gaigher

Last Name
Awada
Siddiqui
Alinier
Najeeb

Last Name
Siddiqui
Erini
Rahim

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
GBR
CAN
GBR
GBR
RUS
POR
RSA

IRL
USA
QAT
QAT
HUN
ALG
GBR
IND

Nationality
AUT
GBR
DEN
GBR
USA
CHI
INA
BRA
RSA

Nationality
LIB
USA
FRA
IND

Nationality
USA
IND
CAN

Category
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters

Category
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters
5K Masters

Category
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary

Category
3K Secondary
3K Secondary
3K Secondary

Time
00:21:00
00:21:50
00:23:53
00:24:25
00:25:11
00:25:43
00:25:59
00:27:16
00:27:29
00:29:21
00:33:02
00:34:03
00:34:24
00:34:24
00:45:13

Time
00:24:05
00:26:12
00:29:24
00:31:50
00:31:59
00:33:11
00:34:04
00:34:16
00:44:45

Time
00:13:06
00:13:21
00:13:39
00:15:54

Time
00:14:53
00:16:04
00:17:11

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
954
953
950
945
951
955
952
944
947
949
927
946

Bib No.
943

First Name
Rayyan
Prillanam
Mekaal
Bilal
Noah
Waleed
Oliver
Ageel
Ewan
Jake
Abdulaziz
Ewan

First Name
Ana Beatriz

Last Name
Quadri
Alinier
Rahim
Idris
Muller

Al Kuwari
Southern
Harris
Malcolm
Franklin
Al-Kuwari
McLoughney

Last Name
Ventorim

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Nationality
CAN
FRA
CAN

ERI
RSA
QAT
GBR
IND
GBR
GBR
QAT

IRL

Nationality
BRA

Category
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary
3K Primary

Category
3K Primary

Time
00:12:46
00:14:13
00:14:45
00:15:26
00:15:50
00:16:13
00:16:18
00:17:18
00:17:27
00:17:41
00:17:46
00:20:42

Time
00:15:03

Position
M1
M2
M3

Position
F1



